BOSV Fussballturnier 2018
Rangliste U12

Ergebnis
Position Team Tore | Differenz | Punkte
1 I U12 Gehrihorn-Kiental 15:3 12 16
2 U12 Reg Niedersimmental | 6:8 -2 8
3 I U12 Frutigen 5:7 2 6
4 U12 Zweisimmen 3:11 -8 2
Gruppenphase
Nr . . :
Beginn Spielort Spiel
04.08.2018, Plat . . .
1 atz U12 Frutigen U12 Gehrihorn-Kiental
12:00 SLF
5 04.08.2018, Platz . U12. Reg U12 Zweisimmen
12:14 SLF Niedersimmental
4.08.201 Pl
3 04.08.2018, atz U12 Zweisimmen U12 Gehrihorn-Kiental
12:28 SLF
04.08.2018, Plat U12R
4 at U12 Frutigen . . °e
12:42 SLF Niedersimmental
04.08.2018, Platz . . U12 Reg
5 U12 Gehrihorn-Kiental
12:56 SLF I enrihorn-fienta Niedersimmental
g | 04082018 | Platz U12 Frutigen U12 Zweisimmen
13:10 SLF 8
04.08.2018 Plat
7 ’ atz U12 Frutigen U12 Gehrihorn-Kiental
13:24 SLF
04.08.2018, Platz U12 Reg

U12 Zweisi
13:38 SLF welsimmen Niedersimmental
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04.08.2018,
13:52

04.08.2018,
14:06

04.08.2018,
14:20

04.08.2018,
14:34

Spielort
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SLF

Platz
SLF

Platz
SLF

Platz
SLF

U12 Gehrihorn-Kiental

Ul2 Reg
Niedersimmental

Ul2 Reg
Niedersimmental

U12 Zweisimmen

U1l2 Zweisimmen

U12 Frutigen

U12 Gehrihorn-Kiental

U12 Frutigen
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